
JR MEN'S (9-10) 173.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's (9-10) 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brett Haines Wellington High School 170.8 230.0 10

2 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 166.0 215.0 8

3 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.7 185.0 6

4 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 180.0 4

5 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 171.7 130.0 2

Jr Men's (9-10) 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 166.0 355.0 10

2 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 315.0 8

3 Brett Haines Wellington High School 170.8 315.0 6

4 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.7 245.0 4

5 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 171.7 215.0 2

Jr Men's (9-10) 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 166.0 230.0 10

2 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 185.0 8

3 Brett Haines Wellington High School 170.8 185.0 6

4 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.7 185.0 4

5 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 171.7 150.0 2

Jr Men's (9-10) 173.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 166.0 800.0 10

2 Brett Haines Wellington High School 170.8 730.0 8

3 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 680.0 6

4 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.7 615.0 4

5 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 171.7 495.0 2

Jr Men's (9-10) 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 166.0 4.819

11 Brett Haines Wellington High School 170.8 4.274

16 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 4.119

37 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 171.7 3.582

68 Cooper Nowlin Maize High 171.7 2.883


